CERTIFICATION COURSE
CLINICAL NEUROLOGY AND PSYCHIATRY FOR PSYCHIATRISTS

SUNY COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY — NEW YORK

FRIDAY, AUGUST 2, 2024 — TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024

Monday - Tuesday Agenda

Monday, August 5"

Tuesday, August 6"

7:30

8:00

8:30

10:20

10:40

12:35

1:35

3:45

4:00

5:00

6:00

REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST

INTRODUCTION

David M. Kaufman, MD / Andrea J. Weiss, MD

PSYCHOTIC DISORDERS
Andrea J. Weiss, MD

COFFEE

PSYCHOSOMATICS
Stephen E. Nicolson, MD

LUNCH (on your own)

STATISTICS

ETHICS AND FORENSICS
ANXIETY DISORDERS
John M. Kenny, MD

COFFEE

REPRODUCTIVE MENTAL HEALTH
Rubiahna L. Vaughn, MD. MPH

PERSONALITY DISORDERS
Howard L. Forman, MD

END OF DAY

7:30

8:00

10:00

10:20

11:30

12:50

1:35

3:45

4:00

6:00

REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST

VIDEO VIGNETTES
Rebecca Fink, MD

COFFEE

VIDEO VIGNETTES (continued)
Rebecca Fink, MD

SUBSTANCE ABUSE
Merrill S. Herman, MD

LUNCH (on your own)

MOOD DISORDERS
Bruce J. Schwartz, MD

COFFEE

CHILD / ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY
Esther D. Rollhaus, MD

END OF CONFERENCE
Thank you and good luck!



	Tuesday, August 6th
	Monday, August 5th
	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST
	7:30
	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST
	7:30
	VIDEO VIGNETTES
	INTRODUCTION
	8:00
	8:00
	PSYCHOTIC DISORDERS 
	10:00
	8:30
	10:20
	COFFEE
	10:20
	PSYCHOSOMATICS 
	11:30
	10:40
	LUNCH (on your own)
	12:50
	LUNCH (on your own)
	12:35
	MOOD DISORDERS
	1:35
	1:35
	3:45
	COFFEE
	3:45
	CHILD / ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY
	REPRODUCTIVE MENTAL HEALTH 
	4:00
	PERSONALITY DISORDERS
	6:00
	5:00
	END OF DAY 
	6:00

