## **CERTIFICATION COURSE CLINICAL NEUROLOGY AND PSYCHIATRY FOR PSYCHIATRISTS**

SUNY COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY – NEW YORK

## FRIDAY, AUGUST 2, 2024 – TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024

## Monday - Tuesday Agenda

	Monday, August 5 <sup>th</sup>		Tuesday, August 6 <sup>th</sup>
7:30	<b>REGISTRATION &amp; BREAKFAST</b>	7:30	<b>REGISTRATION &amp; BREAKFAST</b>
8:00	INTRODUCTION David M. Kaufman, MD / Andrea J. Weiss, MD	8:00	VIDEO VIGNETTES Rebecca Fink, MD
8:30	PSYCHOTIC DISORDERS Andrea J. Weiss, MD	10:00	COFFEE
10:20	COFFEE	10:20	VIDEO VIGNETTES (continued) <i>Rebecca Fink, MD</i>
10:40	PSYCHOSOMATICS Stephen E. Nicolson, MD	11:30	SUBSTANCE ABUSE Merrill S. Herman, MD
12:35	LUNCH (on your own)	12:50	LUNCH (on your own)
1:35	STATISTICS ETHICS AND FORENSICS ANXIETY DISORDERS John M. Kenny, MD	1:35	MOOD DISORDERS Bruce J. Schwartz, MD
3:45	COFFEE	3:45	COFFEE
4:00	REPRODUCTIVE MENTAL HEALTH Rubiahna L. Vaughn, MD. MPH	4:00	CHILD / ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY Esther D. Rollhaus, MD
5:00	PERSONALITY DISORDERS Howard L. Forman, MD	6:00	END OF CONFERENCE Thank you and good luck!
6:00	END OF DAY		